


SOFT DRINKS RED LAINE WHITE IINE & CHAMPAGNE

ICE CREAMS & ICE LOLLIES

CORNETTO CLASSIC
CORNETTO STRALBERRY
FERST ORIGINAL

MAGNUM CLASSIC

MAGNUM LJHITE

TWISTER

CALIPPO ORANGE

CALIPPO BUBBLE-CUM
CALIPPO SHOTS STRALBERRY
& LEMON

SOLERO EXOTIC

ICE LOLLIES-

R. WHITES LEMONRDE

DEL MONTE ORANGE
ROWNTREE'S FRUIT PASTILLES

MILKSHARES

ORED
SNICKERS
KINDER
STRALBERRY
CHOCOLATE
BANANA

£160
£160
£150
£2.35
£2.35
£150
£150
£150

£190
£165

£160
£170
£120

£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£350
£3.50
£3.50

STILL WATER (smainE1.40
STll NHTER (Large)£a.ltn
SPARKLING IJATER (small)ﬂ.’!ﬂ
SPMH[ING NRTER (Large)£a.ltn
COKE (BOTTLE) £250
DIET COKE (BOTTLE) £250
COKE ZERO (BOTTLE) £250
SPRITE £2.00
ORANGE FANTA £2.00
OR PEPPER £2.00
ORANGE JUICE £2.00
APPLE JUICE £2.00
CRANBERRY JUICE £2.00
TING GRAPE SODA (CAN) £250

BEN SHAIWS CANS -

Refresh your memories.

CREAM SODA £2.00
BITTER SHANDY £2.00
DANDELION & BURDOCK £2.00
CLOUDY LEMONRDE £2.00

SAN PELLEGRINO CANS -
ARANCIATA £250

Famous Italian sparkiling fruit
beverage rich in real orange juice.

ARANCIATA ROSSA £250

Intense fragrance of Italian blond
and blood oranges.

POMPELMO £250

Amazingly zesty and tasty sparkling
grapefruit beverage.

LIMONATR £250

Rich in the real juices of ripe lemons
from southern Italy.

ROSE WINE

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel,
California
USA
Loads of fresh summer-fruit

flavours and lively acidity. Medium-

bodied to appeal to most palates,
California's own zinfandel.

175ML 250ML  BOTTLE
£395 £545 £15.95

Rare Vineyards Cinsault Vieiles
Vignes Rosé, Pays d'Oc
France
Deliciously versatile rosé, Ideal
with salads, seafood, grilled
chicken.

175ML 250ML  BOTTLE
£445 £595  £17.45

DRY, HERBACEQUS OR AROMATIC
WHITE

The Gourmet Sauvignon Blanc,
South Australia
Deliciously zesty and zippy, makes
fish and seafood dishes shine.

115ML 250ML  BOTTLE
E345 £495 £1395

VERY DRY, LIGHT, DELICATE LIHITE

Solstice Pinot Grigio delle Venezie
Italy
Light and refreshing, a mouth-
watering partner for salads and
seafood.

175ML 250ML  BOTTLE
£395 £545 £15.95

JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN, RIPE WHITE

Short Mile Bay Chardonnay,
South-Eastern Australia
Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured
wine with notes of spring blossom
and honey.

175ML 250ML  BOTTLE
£395 £545 £1595

Elevé Marsanne-Viognier,
Pays d'Oc
France
Soft and aromatic with notes of
peach blossom and citrus on the
deliciously refreshing finish.

115ML 250ML  BOTTLE
ELT5 £6.45 £18.95

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Sant’ Orsola Proseco Extra Dry
Italy
Whilst famed as an aperitif, the
soft fizz of Prosecco also
partners light chicken dishes,
delicate seafood and salads well.

BOTTLE
£23.00

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
France
GOLD (NV) International Wine
Challenge 2014. Excellent Partner
for light dishes based on white fish
or chicken, green vegetables
and salads.

BOTTLE
£55.00

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut
France
SILVER (NV) Decanter World Wine
Awards 2014. Takes on fuller
flavours of rich seafood and
creamy sauces.

BOTTLE
£75.00



